
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

No.
177
78

107
32
96
40
14
66
90

733
93

198
266
29
19
86
16

514
646
112
33
75

977
212
89

281
3

85
26

487
313

Last Name
ČADEK
NÁŘEZ
GEBAUER
HORŇÁK
HOVORKA
JELÍNEK
MIHALKA
GRÉGR
NEMRAH
VORÁČEK
FIALA
HAMRLÍK
VLACH
TRČKA
ŠUBRT
CHVOJKA
HORÁK
KOŽUŠNÍK
HANZLÍK
LAMBERT
MAZURA
ŠNAJDR
SOUKUP
JOŠT
KŘÍŽ
BASTL
ŠUBRT
ULMAN
CHMELAŘ
JÍCHA
MAŘÍK

First Name
TOMÁŠ
EVŽEN
DUŠAN
JOSEF
JIŘÍ
PETR
MICHAL
EDMUND
ZAKARÍA
PAVEL
JOSEF
MARTIN
ALEŠ
LUKÁŠ
JIŘÍ
PETR
PETR
LEOŠ
JAN
JAN
ANDREJ
VLADIMÍR
TOMÁŠ
BOHUSLAV
ONDŘEJ
FRANTIŠEK
TOMÁŠ
JAN
PETR
TOMÁŠ
PAVEL

Make Nat/StateClub
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
NBK2
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
SBK
SSP
NBK1
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
SSP
SBK
SBK
SSP
SSP
NBK2
SBK
SBK
SBK

Sponsor
HONDA 1000
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA R1
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750 NAKED
KAWASAKI NINJA ZX10R
YAMAHA YZF R1
HONDA CBR 600RR
SUZUKI 750
HONDA
HONDA VTR
HONDA CBR 600
SUZUKI SV 650
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA CBR 954
HONDA CBR 600R
HONDA CBR 954RR
DUCATI 999S
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
SUZUKI GSXR 600
HONDA CBR 1000RR
YAMAHA YZF R1
HONDA CBR 600RR
YAMAHA R6
KTM 990 SUPER DUKE
KAWASAKI 1000
HONDA CBR 1000RR
SUZUKI 750

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

Total Tm
11:27.176
11:40.528
11:49.024
11:49.378
11:53.633
11:54.482
11:59.740
12:05.391
12:10.336
12:10.648
12:10.836
12:11.975
12:12.394
12:15.221
12:18.702
12:29.676
12:30.781
12:30.952
12:33.955
12:34.963
12:34.999
12:36.424
12:36.704
12:42.889
12:43.164
12:43.570
12:46.510
12:54.800
12:59.778
13:08.407
13:09.387

Diff
-

+13.352
+21.848
+22.202
+26.457
+27.306
+32.564
+38.215
+43.160
+43.472
+43.660
+44.799
+45.218
+48.045
+51.526

+1:02.500
+1:03.605
+1:03.776
+1:06.779
+1:07.787
+1:07.823
+1:09.248
+1:09.528
+1:15.713
+1:15.988
+1:16.394
+1:19.334
+1:27.624
+1:32.602
+1:41.231
+1:42.211

Best Tm
1:52.381
1:54.208
1:55.222
1:56.139
1:56.631
1:56.006
1:55.622
1:56.602
1:58.087
1:57.605
1:57.706
1:57.903
1:58.808
1:58.523
2:00.567
1:59.911
2:02.681
2:02.822
2:01.671
2:00.746
2:01.613
2:02.276
2:01.068
2:04.472
2:01.202
2:04.132
2:00.993
2:05.876
2:06.697
2:05.781
2:06.435

Race Results
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Race

MOST 4,219 Km

13.4.2014 16:08

Margin of Victory

+13.352

Avg. Speed

132,616

Best Lap Tm

1:52.381

Best Lap by

[177] TOMÁŠ ČADEK
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Competitors Laps

1TOMÁŠ ČADEK (177)

2JOSEF HORŇÁK (32)

3EVŽEN NÁŘEZ (78)

4JIŘÍ HOVORKA (96)

5PETR JELÍNEK (40)

6ZAKARÍA NEMRAH (90)

7DUŠAN GEBAUER (107)

8PAVEL VORÁČEK (733)

9EDMUND GRÉGR (66)

10MICHAL MIHALKA (14)

11JOSEF FIALA (93)

12JIŘÍ ŠUBRT (19)

13MARTIN HAMRLÍK (198)

14PETR HORÁK (16)

15LEOŠ KOŽUŠNÍK (514)

16ALEŠ VLACH (266)

17LUKÁŠ TRČKA (29)

18ANDREJ MAZURA (33)

19BOHUSLAV JOŠT (212)

20TOMÁŠ SOUKUP (977)

21VLADIMÍR ŠNAJDR (75)

22JAN HANZLÍK (646)

23PETR CHVOJKA (86)

24FRANTIŠEK BASTL (281)

25JAN ULMAN (85)

26TOMÁŠ ŠUBRT (3)

27PETR CHMELAŘ (26)

28JAN LAMBERT (112)

29TOMÁŠ JÍCHA (487)

30ONDŘEJ KŘÍŽ (89)

31PAVEL MAŘÍK (313)

1
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(733) PAVEL VORÁČEK
1
2

3
4
5
6

(93) JOSEF FIALA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(198) MARTIN HAMRLÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(266) ALEŠ VLACH
1
2
3
4

5
6

(29) LUKÁŠ TRČKA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(19) JIŘÍ ŠUBRT

1
2
3
4
5

6

(86) PETR CHVOJKA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(16) PETR HORÁK
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---
2:02.663
1:59.425
1:58.087
1:59.221
2:03.073

-.---
2:00.008
2:00.911
2:01.246
2:00.357
1:57.605

-.---
2:00.643
2:00.668
2:00.548
1:59.435
1:57.706

-.---
2:02.077
1:59.406
1:59.448
1:58.888
1:57.903

-.---
2:01.251
1:59.100
1:59.230
1:59.155
1:58.808

-.---
2:02.231
2:00.602
1:58.987
1:59.315
1:58.523

-.---
2:00.876
2:00.567
2:01.271
2:00.819
2:01.668

-.---
2:06.122
2:03.359
2:00.605
1:59.911
2:00.823

-.---
2:04.106

Diff

+4.576

+1.338
-

+1.134
+4.986

+2.403

+3.306
+3.641
+2.752

-

+2.937
+2.962

+2.842
+1.729

-

+4.174
+1.503

+1.545
+0.985

-

+2.443
+0.292
+0.422

+0.347
-

+3.708
+2.079
+0.464

+0.792
-

+0.309
-

+0.704
+0.252

+1.101

+6.211
+3.448
+0.694

-

+0.912

+1.425

Time of Day

3:30:19.452
3:32:22.115

3:34:21.540
3:36:19.627
3:38:18.848
3:40:21.921

3:30:22.106
3:32:22.114

3:34:23.025
3:36:24.271
3:38:24.628
3:40:22.233

3:30:23.421
3:32:24.064
3:34:24.732

3:36:25.280
3:38:24.715
3:40:22.421

3:30:25.838
3:32:27.915
3:34:27.321

3:36:26.769
3:38:25.657
3:40:23.560

3:30:26.435
3:32:27.686
3:34:26.786
3:36:26.016

3:38:25.171
3:40:23.979

3:30:27.148
3:32:29.379
3:34:29.981
3:36:28.968

3:38:28.283
3:40:26.806

3:30:25.086
3:32:25.962
3:34:26.529
3:36:27.800
3:38:28.619

3:40:30.287

3:30:30.441

3:32:36.563
3:34:39.922
3:36:40.527
3:38:40.438

3:40:41.261

3:30:25.876

3:32:29.982

Lap

3
4
5
6

(514) LEOŠ KOŽUŠNÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(646) JAN HANZLÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(112) JAN LAMBERT

1
2
3
4

5
6

(33) ANDREJ MAZURA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(75) VLADIMÍR ŠNAJDR
1

2
3
4
5

6

(977) TOMÁŠ SOUKUP
1

2
3
4
5

6

(212) BOHUSLAV JOŠT
1
2

3
4
5
6

(89) ONDŘEJ KŘÍŽ
1
2

3
4

Lap Tm

2:03.631
2:03.122
2:02.950
2:02.681

-.---
2:03.919
2:03.806
2:02.987
2:02.822
2:02.895

-.---
2:04.560
2:04.075
2:01.671
2:02.168
2:02.706

-.---
2:03.340
2:02.355
2:03.428
2:00.746
2:01.122

-.---
2:03.059
2:04.588
2:01.613
2:03.661
2:05.272

-.---
2:05.610
2:04.769
2:02.276
2:02.479
2:02.637

-.---
2:06.830
2:04.520
2:04.752
2:01.379
2:01.068

-.---
2:06.213
2:04.917
2:05.356
2:04.570
2:04.472

-.---
2:09.757
2:04.297
2:02.274

Diff

+0.950
+0.441
+0.269

-

+1.097
+0.984

+0.165
-

+0.073

+2.889
+2.404

-
+0.497
+1.035

+2.594
+1.609
+2.682

-
+0.376

+1.446
+2.975

-

+2.048
+3.659

+3.334
+2.493

-
+0.203

+0.361

+5.762
+3.452
+3.684
+0.311

-

+1.741

+0.445
+0.884
+0.098

-

+8.555

+3.095
+1.072

Time of Day

3:34:33.613
3:36:36.735
3:38:39.685
3:40:42.366

3:30:26.108
3:32:30.027
3:34:33.833

3:36:36.820
3:38:39.642
3:40:42.537

3:30:30.360
3:32:34.920
3:34:38.995

3:36:40.666
3:38:42.834
3:40:45.540

3:30:35.557
3:32:38.897
3:34:41.252
3:36:44.680

3:38:45.426
3:40:46.548

3:30:28.391
3:32:31.450
3:34:36.038
3:36:37.651

3:38:41.312
3:40:46.584

3:30:30.238

3:32:35.848
3:34:40.617
3:36:42.893
3:38:45.372

3:40:48.009

3:30:29.740

3:32:36.570
3:34:41.090
3:36:45.842
3:38:47.221

3:40:48.289

3:30:28.946
3:32:35.159

3:34:40.076
3:36:45.432
3:38:50.002
3:40:54.474

3:30:35.972
3:32:45.729

3:34:50.026
3:36:52.300

Lap

(177) TOMÁŠ ČADEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

(78) EVŽEN NÁŘEZ
1
2

3
4
5
6

(107) DUŠAN GEBAUER
1
2

3
4
5
6

(32) JOSEF HORŇÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(96) JIŘÍ HOVORKA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(40) PETR JELÍNEK
1
2
3
4

5
6

(14) MICHAL MIHALKA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(66) EDMUND GRÉGR

1
2
3
4
5

6

(90) ZAKARÍA NEMRAH

Lap Tm

-.---
1:52.381
1:52.882
1:52.586
1:53.432
1:54.701

-.---
1:54.645
1:56.634
1:56.442
1:55.770
1:54.208

-.---
1:55.222
1:55.690
1:55.568
1:57.355
1:57.240

-.---
1:57.067
1:57.705
1:56.139
1:56.652
1:59.241

-.---
1:58.134
1:58.118
1:57.231
1:56.631
1:57.402

-.---
1:56.743
1:58.142
1:57.981
1:56.006
1:57.815

-.---
1:59.309
1:58.998
1:56.354
1:55.622
1:57.808

-.---
2:00.174
2:00.825
1:57.962
1:56.602
1:58.995

Diff

-
+0.501
+0.205
+1.051
+2.320

+0.437

+2.426
+2.234
+1.562

-

-

+0.468
+0.346
+2.133
+2.018

+0.928
+1.566

-
+0.513
+3.102

+1.503
+1.487

+0.600
-

+0.771

+0.737
+2.136
+1.975

-
+1.809

+3.687
+3.376
+0.732

-
+2.186

+3.572
+4.223
+1.360

-

+2.393

Time of Day

3:30:12.779

3:32:05.160
3:33:58.042
3:35:50.628
3:37:44.060
3:39:38.761

3:30:14.414
3:32:09.059

3:34:05.693
3:36:02.135
3:37:57.905
3:39:52.113

3:30:19.534
3:32:14.756

3:34:10.446
3:36:06.014
3:38:03.369
3:40:00.609

3:30:14.159
3:32:11.226
3:34:08.931

3:36:05.070
3:38:01.722
3:40:00.963

3:30:17.702
3:32:15.836
3:34:13.954

3:36:11.185
3:38:07.816
3:40:05.218

3:30:19.380
3:32:16.123
3:34:14.265
3:36:12.246

3:38:08.252
3:40:06.067

3:30:23.234
3:32:22.543
3:34:21.541
3:36:17.895

3:38:13.517
3:40:11.325

3:30:22.418
3:32:22.592
3:34:23.417
3:36:21.379
3:38:17.981

3:40:16.976
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

5
6

(281) FRANTIŠEK BASTL
1
2
3
4

5
6

(3) TOMÁŠ ŠUBRT

1
2
3
4

5
6

(85) JAN ULMAN

1
2
3
4
5

6

(26) PETR CHMELAŘ
1

2
3
4
5

6

(487) TOMÁŠ JÍCHA
1

2
3
4
5

6

(313) PAVEL MAŘÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

Lap Tm

2:01.202
2:01.247

-.---
2:06.347
2:04.132
2:04.393
2:04.205
2:04.472

-.---
2:07.068
2:06.484
2:03.641
2:00.993
2:06.575

-.---
2:08.351
2:05.999
2:05.876
2:06.968
2:07.141

-.---
2:07.875
2:07.351
2:06.697
2:07.770
2:06.969

-.---
2:09.795
2:11.809
2:11.107
2:05.891
2:05.781

-.---
2:10.076
2:10.748
2:09.527
2:06.435
2:06.737

Diff

-
+0.045

+2.215
-

+0.261

+0.073
+0.340

+6.075
+5.491
+2.648

-
+5.582

+2.475
+0.123

-
+1.092

+1.265

+1.178
+0.654

-
+1.073

+0.272

+4.014
+6.028
+5.326
+0.110

-

+3.641

+4.313
+3.092

-
+0.302

Time of Day

3:38:53.502
3:40:54.749

3:30:31.606
3:32:37.953
3:34:42.085
3:36:46.478

3:38:50.683
3:40:55.155

3:30:33.334
3:32:40.402
3:34:46.886
3:36:50.527

3:38:51.520
3:40:58.095

3:30:32.050
3:32:40.401
3:34:46.400
3:36:52.276
3:38:59.244

3:41:06.385

3:30:34.701

3:32:42.576
3:34:49.927
3:36:56.624
3:39:04.394

3:41:11.363

3:30:35.609

3:32:45.404
3:34:57.213
3:37:08.320
3:39:14.211

3:41:19.992

3:30:37.449
3:32:47.525

3:34:58.273
3:37:07.800
3:39:14.235
3:41:20.972
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